  QPL4C381
  January 25, 2012
2945 Oakmead Village Ct, Santa Clara, CA 95051 • Phone: (408) 737-0992 • Fax: (408) 736—8708 • Internet: www.qpsemi.com
QPL4C381 16-bit Cascadable Arithmetic/Logic Unit
General Description
The QPL4C381 is designed as a pin for pin replacement for the Logic Devices L4C381 device.  The QPL4C381 is a
high speed 16-bit ALU (Arithmetic/Logic Unit).  It combines four (4) 381 4-bit ALUs, a lookahead carry generator and
miscellaneous interface logic into a single 68 pin device.  It supports high speed pipelined architectures and single 16-

8/ Tested only for initial qualification and after process or design changes which may effect
capacitance.
Ordering Information
   QP SEMI, 2945 Oakmead Village Court, Santa Clara, CA 95051 Page 10 of 11 Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
QPL4C381
Part Number Package (Mil-Std-1835) Generic
QPL4C381KMB45-MIL
(Similar to: 5962-8995901YA)
CQCC1-N68 QPL4C381KMB45
QPL4C381GMB45-MIL
(Similar to: 5962-8995901ZC)
CMGA3-P68 QPL4C381GMB45
QPL4C381KMB30-MIL
(Similar to: 5962-8995902YA)
CQCC1-N68 QPL4C381KMB30
QPL4C381GMB30-MIL
(Similar to: 5962-8995902ZA)
CMGA3-P68 QPL4C381GMB30
QP Semiconductor supports Source Control Drawing (SCD), and custom package development for this product family.
Notes:
Package outline information and specifications are defined by Mil-Std-1835 package dimension requirements.